SR High-Speed Servo
Feeding Equipment
BULLETIN 192
2
Product Overview
Impact part quality, shop productivity and profitability from
the beginning of your production processes with Nidec Vamco
SR Series feed lines. Designed to consistently perform

for increased performance
•	 Durable cast frame construction
•	 Advanced monitoring diagnostics
3
FEED MODEL
MATERIAL
WIDTH (MAX)
MATERIAL
THICKNESS (MAX)
FEED ROLL
WIDTH (STD)
FEED ROLL
WIDTH (MAX)
INDEXES/MIN
(MAX)
SR-150 150 mm 2.0 mm 25 mm 50 mm 1,500/min
SR-250 250 mm 2.0 mm 50 mm 150 mm 1,200/min
SR-450 450 mm 3.0 mm 100 mm 350 mm 1,200/min
SR-650 650 mm 3.0 mm 250 mm 550 mm 1,000/min
SR-350 350 mm 5.0 mm 100 mm 200 mm 1000/min
SR-550 550 mm 5.0 mm 200 mm 400 mm 1,000/min
SR-750 750 mm 5.0 mm 300 mm 600 mm 800/min
Patrick J. Gentile, Founder
1917-1996
4
A single source solution that will help you find the